• Construction:
• Applications/usage examples:
• The small modules;VCO(Voltage Controlled
  Oscillators),PA(Power Amp) etc.
Thick Film Chip Resistor
0402(01005) Size
Thick Film Chip Resistor
The industry's smallest size

Achieved high reliability with metal graze
resistive element.
• Explanation of part numbers:
• Characteristics/specifications:
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
E R J G E 1 0
9 10 11
2J YX
Thick Film
Chip Resistors
Power Rating 0.031W Resistance Value Package
Resistance
Tolerance
ERJXGE Series
L 0.4mm×W 0.2mm×t 0.13mm
10Ω to 1MΩ
±5%
0.031W
15V
30V
10Ω to 91Ω:±300×10-6/°C
100Ω to 1MΩ:±200×10-6/°C
-55°C to +125°C
Dimension
Resistance Range
Resistance Tolerance
Power Rating (70°C)
Limiting Element Voltage (Max.RCWV)
Max. Overload Voltage
T.C.R.
Category Temp.Range
(Operating Temp. Range)
Series
• Number of industrial property rights: 12(Pending)
3216 1005
2012 0603
1608 0402
Protective coating
Alumina substrate
Thick film resistive element
Electrode (Inner)
Electrode (Between)
Electrode (Outer)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Panasonic manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
ECE-A1HKAR47  ELK-EA102FA  ELC-09D151F  EEC-S0HD224H  ELL-5PS3R3N  HC2-H-DC48V-F  HL2-HP-AC120V-F  HL2-HP-
DC12V-F  HL2-HP-DC6V-F  HL2-HP-DC24V-F  HC4-H-DC24V  HL2-HTM-DC24V-F  HL2-HTM-AC24V-F  HC3-HL-AC120V-F  HC4-H-
AC120V  AMV9003  EEC-RG0V155H  AZH2031  RP-SDMF64DA1  RP-SDMF32DA1  EEF-UD0K101R  RP-SMLE08DA1  EVM-
F6SA00B55  ELC-12D101E  ERA-3YEB272V  EEC-RF0V684  ERA-3YEB153V  ELC-3FN2R2N  ERA-3YEB512V  ERJ-1GEJ564C  ERZ-
V20R391  ELL-6RH221M  ETQ-P3W3R3WFN  ELL-ATV681M  ELL-VGG4R7N  EEF-UD0J101R  ECQ-U2A474ML  LC-R121R3P  ELK-
EA100FA  ECQ-U2A154ML  ELK-E101FA  ERA-3YEB303V  ERA-V15J100V  ERZ-V05V680CB  EEF-UE0K101R  EEC-S0HD224V  EVQ-
PAC05R  EVQ-PAG04M  ELK-EA222FA  ERJ-1GEJ684C